
Cani Sciolti

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Framboas Marco (03/1080) 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 6 4 10 2 6

Melchior Maurizio (03/008) 4 11 4 9 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 9

Selva Andrea (03/349) 4 5 0 0 4 10 2 1 4 2 4 10

Livaja Kristijan (03/479) 4 12 4 3 0 0 4 8 2 1 2 0

Tomasino Dario (03/1577) 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 7 0 0

Fiori Simone (03/1938) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 5

Rupil Gianni (03/350) 2 5 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 2 0 0

Cervesato Samuel (03/259) 2 6 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Farra Andrea (03/945) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giorgesi  Daniel (03/1361) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Framboas Marco 03/1080 18 40 2,22

Melchior Maurizio 03/008 14 29 2,07

Selva Andrea 03/349 18 28 1,56

Livaja Kristijan 03/479 16 24 1,50

Tomasino Dario 03/1577 8 18 2,25

Fiori Simone 03/1938 8 12 1,50

Rupil Gianni 03/350 8 11 1,38

Cervesato Samuel 03/259 6 10 1,67

Farra Andrea 03/945 0 0 0,00

Giorgesi  Daniel 03/1361 0 0 0,00

Exclusive Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Paron  Michele (03/1034) 4 2 4 10 4 8 4 9 4 9 4 11

Ciroi Mario (03/1626) 4 2 4 12 4 5 4 8 4 10 4 9

Stefanutto Alex (03/1086) 4 2 4 8 4 0 4 5 4 3 4 9

Pez Davide (03/1939) 4 3 4 8 3 3 4 4 0 0 0 0

Vitturini Enrico (03/426) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

Di Marco Ivan (03/177) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0

Codarini  Andrea (03/1279) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zanello Thomas (03/1883) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Paron  Michele 03/1034 24 49 2,04

Ciroi Mario 03/1626 24 46 1,92

Stefanutto Alex 03/1086 24 27 1,12

Pez Davide 03/1939 15 18 1,20

Vitturini Enrico 03/426 4 4 1,00

Di Marco Ivan 03/177 4 3 0,75

Codarini  Andrea 03/1279 0 0 0,00

Zanello Thomas 03/1883 1 0 0,00

Fear Of The Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Brichese Thomas (01/1249) 4 12 4 3 3 7 2 5 4 8 0 0

Giacomelli Marco (01/756) 3 8 4 11 0 0 2 1 4 7 0 0

Vit Marco (01/949) 0 0 4 6 2 6 2 5 2 3 4 6

Buoso Diego (01/2020) 0 0 1 3 4 8 2 5 2 3 4 5

Bortoletto Stefano (01/2001) 4 7 3 0 2 1 2 2 2 4 4 0

Agnolin Manuel (01/1304) 0 0 0 0 4 9 2 3 0 0 0 0

Piccolo Marco (01/1435) 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0

Brichese Diego (01/763) 1 3 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 1 4 4

Cavaliere Pierre (01/1672) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Brichese Thomas 01/1249 17 35 2,06

Giacomelli Marco 01/756 13 27 2,08

Vit Marco 01/949 14 26 1,86

Buoso Diego 01/2020 13 24 1,85

Bortoletto Stefano 01/2001 17 14 0,82

Agnolin Manuel 01/1304 6 12 2,00

Piccolo Marco 01/1435 6 11 1,83

Brichese Diego 01/763 8 9 1,12

Cavaliere Pierre 01/1672 2 6 3,00



I Galli

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Fich Fach Walter (03/2059) 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 8 4 7 2 5

Sfiligoi Stefano (03/794) 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 3 4 5 3 5

Cocetta Giampaolo (03/772) 2 2 3 1 2 0 2 3 4 9 0 0

Bragagnini Giorgio (03/774) 3 1 4 5 4 2 0 0 3 2 4 5

Tracogna Gianluca (03/770) 2 2 2 0 0 0 3 3 1 0 2 3

Piani Eros (03/789) 2 2 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 2 0

Brandolin Mario (03/1987) 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0

Cadin Sandro (03/447) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grion Daniele (03/775) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Corazza Stefano (03/806) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cantarutti Antonino (03/903) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tonut Michele (03/891) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fich Fach Walter 03/2059 22 31 1,41

Sfiligoi Stefano 03/794 15 19 1,27

Cocetta Giampaolo 03/772 13 15 1,15

Bragagnini Giorgio 03/774 18 15 0,83

Tracogna Gianluca 03/770 10 8 0,80

Piani Eros 03/789 8 4 0,50

Brandolin Mario 03/1987 4 1 0,25

Cadin Sandro 03/447 0 0 0,00

Grion Daniele 03/775 0 0 0,00

Corazza Stefano 03/806 1 0 0,00

Cantarutti Antonino 03/903 2 0 0,00

Tonut Michele 03/891 3 0 0,00


